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MAXIMUM BARRIER 
PROTECTION 
FOR ALL RISKS

Medgluv NitraSonic exam glove is a high performing, latex-free exam
glove offer the highest level of chemical protection in use in every 
application in every environment. Exceptionally stretchy soft, low 
modulus nitrile synthetic compound excellent for extended periods. .

Description:
• NitriSkin Blue exam gloves are strong, highly visible gloves provide the advanced
protection   and optimal grip needed for demanding, high-stress situations.

• Powder-Free nitrile gloves offer dependable strength and are fully textured
for an enhanced grip in demanding environments.

• Meets and exceeds NIOSH recommendations for Fentanyl.
• Meets both ASTM D6978-05 and USP 800 Personal Protection Equipment

requirement for use of chemotherapy gloves when handling hazardous drugs.

Gauge Thickness
Middle Finger:
Palm:
Cuff:
Average Length

MM

.14

.12

.09
242mm

MIL

5.5
4.7
3.5
9.5”

Physical Properties
Before Aging
Tensile Strength:
Ultimate Elongation:

After Aging
Tensile Strength:
Ultimate Elongation:

Meet and exceeds ASTM D6319 and F1671: Standard Specification for Nitrile:
Examination Gloves for Medical Application and Standard Test method for
Resistance of Materials used in Protective Clothing in Penetration by Blood-
Borne Pathogens Using Phi-X174 Bacteriophage as a Test System.

Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.

For additional information, please visit: www.medgluv.com
Call 1-866-MEDGLUV (1-866-633-4588).

Quality Standards

2  MPa
550%

25 MPa
500%

Item       Description         Size          Packaging

MG5390

MG5391

MG5392

MG5393

MG5394

MG5395

NitraSonic Nitrile Exam Glove

NitraSonic Nitrile Exam Glove

NitraSonic Nitrile Exam Glove

NitraSonic Nitrile Exam Glove

NitraSonic Nitrile Exam Glove

NitraSonic Nitrile Exam Glove

X-Small

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

2X-Large

150 eaches/box
10 boxes/case
150 eaches/box
10 boxes/case
150 eaches/box
10 boxes/case
150 eaches/box
10 boxes/case
150 eaches/box
10 boxes/case
130 eaches/box
10 boxes/case

2 10°C 30°C

Keep out of sunlight. Sore in a cool dry place. Keep away from sources of ozone and ignition.

Product Specifications

Tested with 30 CHEMO DRUGS
in accordance with ASTM D6978 and barrier 
tested against Fentanyl exposure.

MedgluvNitraSonic 
Powder-Free Nitrile Exam Gloves
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