NitraSonic

Powder-Free Nitrile Exam Gloves

Medgluv NitraSonic exam glove is a high performing, latex-free exam glove offer the highest level of chemical protection in use in every application in every environment. Exceptionally stretchy soft, low modulus nitrile synthetic compound excellent for extended periods.

Description:

- NitriSkin Blue exam gloves are strong, highly visible gloves provide the advanced protection and optimal grip needed for demanding, high-stress situations.
- Powder-Free nitrile gloves offer dependable strength and are fully textured for an enhanced grip in demanding environments.
- Meets and exceeds NIOSH recommendations for Fentanyl.
- Meets both ASTM D6978-05 and USP 800 Personal Protection Equipment requirement for use of chemotherapy gloves when handling hazardous drugs.

Item	Description	Size	Packaging
MG5390	NitraSonic Nitrile Exam Glove	X-Small	150 eaches/box 10 boxes/case
MG5391	NitraSonic Nitrile Exam Glove	Small	150 eaches/box 10 boxes/case
MG5392	NitraSonic Nitrile Exam Glove	Medium	150 eaches/box 10 boxes/case
MG5393	NitraSonic Nitrile Exam Glove	Large	150 eaches/box 10 boxes/case
MG5394	NitraSonic Nitrile Exam Glove	X-Large	150 eaches/box 10 boxes/case
MG5395	NitraSonic Nitrile Exam Glove	2X-Large	130 eaches/box 10 boxes/case

Product Specifications				
Gauge Thickness	MM	MIL		
Middle Finger: Palm: Cuff: Average Length	.14 .12 .09 242mm	5.5 4.7 3.5 9.5"		

Physical Properties

Before Aging

Tensile Strength:	29 MPa
Ultimate Elongation:	550%
After Aging	
Tensile Strength:	25 MPa
Ultimate Elongation:	500%

Quality Standards

Meet and exceeds ASTM D6319 and F1671: Standard Specification for Nitrile: Examination Gloves for Medical Application and Standard Test method for Resistance of Materials used in Protective Clothing in Penetration by Blood-Borne Pathogens Using Phi-X174 Bacteriophage as a Test System.

Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.





MAXIMUM BARRIER PROTECTION FOR ALL RISKS







For additional information, please visit: www.medgluv.com Call 1-866-MEDGLUV (1-866-633-4588).

Keep out of sunlight. Sore in a cool dry place. Keep away from sources of ozone and ignition.

